Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joel O'halleron - (167141) - York City Baths Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.59
58.16
58.47
58.82
58.92
59.02
59.03
59.11
59.45
59.53
59.64

1:00.21
1:00.56
1:00.57
1:01.55
1:05.55
1:05.55
1:08.58
1:10.24
1:12.06
1:13.69
1:14.31
1:15.68
1:22.08
1:22.22

1:22.41
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588
585
582
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579
569
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564
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538
538
513
424
424
371
345
319
299
291
276
216
215
213
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Date

1112115
14/12/19
11/12/15
14/12/19
17711719
191117
05/11/16
09/12/16
09/12/16
05/11/16
18/11/18
21/05/21
211114
07/12/18
16/12/12
05/03/11
05/03/11
04/07/10
13/03/10
13/03/10
07/03/09
05/07/09
07/03/09
08/03/08
12/04/08
08/03/08

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Derwentside ASC Club Championships 2019
Derwentside Club Championships 2017

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Championships
ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Derwentside ASC Club Championships 2018
Derwentside

Derwentside Club Championships

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
BOSSS Christmas Gala

Northumberland & Durham Championships
Northumberland & Durham Championships
Farewell to Felling

Northumberland & Durham Championships
Northumberland & Durham Championships
Northumberland & Durham

Gateshead & Whickham

Northumberland & Durham

N & D County Champs

G & W Pentathlon Plus

N & D County Champs

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Stanley
Stanley
Sunderland
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Stanley

The Louisa Centre
Stanley
Edinburgh
Billingham
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Gateshead
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Gateshead
Middlesbrough
Middlesborough
Gateshead

Middlesborough
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Club Swam Under Level

Derwentside 1
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 1
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 4
Derwentside 4
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 1
Derwentside 1
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 4
Derwentside 0
Derwentside 4
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 2
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.21
58.16
58.82
58.92
1:00.57
59.64
59.02
59.11
59.45
59.03
59.53
57.59
58.47
1:00.56
1:01.55
1:05.55
1:05.55
1:08.58
1:10.24
1:12.06
1:14.31
1:13.69
1:15.68
1:22.22
1:22.41

1:22.08
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548
608
588
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538
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582
579
569
581
567
626
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513
424
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371
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319
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Date

21/05/21
14/12/19
14/12/19
17/11/19
07/12/18
18/11/18
19/11/17
09/12/16
09/12/16
05/11/16
05/11/16
11/12/15
11/12/15
21/11/14
16/12/12
05/03/11
05/03/11
04/07/10
13/03/10
13/03/10
05/07/09
07/03/09
07/03/09
12/04/08
08/03/08
08/03/08

Meet

Derwentside

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Championships
Derwentside ASC Club Championships 2019
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Derwentside ASC Club Championships 2018
Derwentside Club Championships 2017
Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Championships
ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Scottish National Short Course Meet

Scottish National Short Course Meet
Derwentside Club Championships

BOSSS Christmas Gala

Northumberland & Durham Championships
Northumberland & Durham Championships
Farewell to Felling

Northumberland & Durham Championships
Northumberland & Durham Championships
Gateshead & Whickham

Northumberland & Durham

Northumberland & Durham

G & W Pentathlon Plus

N & D County Champs

N & D County Champs

Venue

The Louisa Centre
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Stanley
Edinburgh
Stanley
Stanley
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Sunderland
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Stanley
Billingham
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Gateshead
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Gateshead
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Gateshead
Middlesborough

Middlesborough
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Club Swam Under Level

Derwentside 0
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 4
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 4
Derwentside 4
Derwentside 1
Derwentside 1
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 1
Derwentside 1
Derwentside 4
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 2
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