Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joel O'halleron - (167141) - York City Baths Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level			
57.59	626	С	11/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	Derwentside	1			
58.16	608	С	14/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Derwentside	2			
58.47	598	Н	11/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	Derwentside	1			
58.82	588	Н	14/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Derwentside	2			
58.92	585	Н	17/11/19	Derwentside ASC Club Championships 2019	Stanley	Derwentside	4			
59.02	582	Н	19/11/17	Derwentside Club Championships 2017	Stanley	Derwentside	4			
59.03	581	F	05/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Derwentside	2			
59.11	579	С	09/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Derwentside	1			
59.45	569	Н	09/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Derwentside	1			
59.53	567	Н	05/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Derwentside	2			
59.64	564	Н	18/11/18	Derwentside ASC Club Championships 2018	Stanley	Derwentside	4			
1:00.21	548	Н	21/05/21	Derwentside	The Louisa Centre	Derwentside	0			
1:00.56	538	Н	21/11/14	Derwentside Club Championships	Stanley	Derwentside	4			
1:00.57	538	Н	07/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Derwentside	2			
1:01.55	513	Н	16/12/12	BOSSS Christmas Gala	Billingham	Derwentside	3			
1:05.55	424	Н	05/03/11	Northumberland & Durham Championships	Middlesbrough	Derwentside	2			
1:05.55	424	F	05/03/11	Northumberland & Durham Championships	Middlesbrough	Derwentside	2			
1:08.58	371		04/07/10	Farewell to Felling	Gateshead	Derwentside	3			
1:10.24	345	F	13/03/10	Northumberland & Durham Championships	Middlesbrough	Derwentside	2			
1:12.06	319	Н	13/03/10	Northumberland & Durham Championships	Middlesbrough	Derwentside	2			
1:13.69	299	F	07/03/09	Northumberland & Durham	Middlesbrough	Derwentside	2			
1:14.31	291		05/07/09	Gateshead & Whickham	Gateshead	Derwentside	3			
1:15.68	276	Н	07/03/09	Northumberland & Durham	Middlesbrough	Derwentside	2			
1:22.08	216	Н	08/03/08	N & D County Champs	Middlesborough	Derwentside	2			
1:22.22	215		12/04/08	G & W Pentathlon Plus	Gateshead	Derwentside	2			
1:22.41	213	F	08/03/08	N & D County Champs	Middlesborough	Derwentside	2			

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.21	548	Н	21/05/21	Derwentside	The Louisa Centre	Derwentside	0
58.16	608	С	14/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Derwentside	2
58.82	588	Н	14/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Derwentside	2
58.92	585	Н	17/11/19	Derwentside ASC Club Championships 2019	Stanley	Derwentside	4
1:00.57	538	Н	07/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Derwentside	2
59.64	564	Н	18/11/18	Derwentside ASC Club Championships 2018	Stanley	Derwentside	4
59.02	582	Н	19/11/17	Derwentside Club Championships 2017	Stanley	Derwentside	4
59.11	579	С	09/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Derwentside	1
59.45	569	Н	09/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Derwentside	1
59.03	581	F	05/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Derwentside	2
59.53	567	Н	05/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Derwentside	2
57.59	626	С	11/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	Derwentside	1
58.47	598	Н	11/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	Derwentside	1
1:00.56	538	Н	21/11/14	Derwentside Club Championships	Stanley	Derwentside	4
1:01.55	513	Н	16/12/12	BOSSS Christmas Gala	Billingham	Derwentside	3
1:05.55	424	F	05/03/11	Northumberland & Durham Championships	Middlesbrough	Derwentside	2
1:05.55	424	Н	05/03/11	Northumberland & Durham Championships	Middlesbrough	Derwentside	2
1:08.58	371		04/07/10	Farewell to Felling	Gateshead	Derwentside	3
1:10.24	345	F	13/03/10	Northumberland & Durham Championships	Middlesbrough	Derwentside	2
1:12.06	319	Н	13/03/10	Northumberland & Durham Championships	Middlesbrough	Derwentside	2
1:14.31	291		05/07/09	Gateshead & Whickham	Gateshead	Derwentside	3
1:13.69	299	F	07/03/09	Northumberland & Durham	Middlesbrough	Derwentside	2
1:15.68	276	Н	07/03/09	Northumberland & Durham	Middlesbrough	Derwentside	2
1:22.22	215		12/04/08	G & W Pentathlon Plus	Gateshead	Derwentside	2
1:22.41	213	F	08/03/08	N & D County Champs	Middlesborough	Derwentside	2
1:22.08	216	Н	08/03/08	N & D County Champs	Middlesborough	Derwentside	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS